
Date:June27,2025,Place:Akola (Maharashtra) SincerelyAuthorisedOfficer,ForICICIBank Ltd.

REGIONAL OFFICE, NAGPUR

34/12AshirwadCommercial Complex,

ofIndia
CentralBazar Road, Ramdaspeth,Nagpur-10

AGoemnent dhda Uhdatsling

Phone No. 0712-2461042

SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES
E-AuctionSale Notice forSale oflmmovable Assets under theSecuritisationand onstructionofFinancialAssetsand Enforcement ofSecurityInterestAct,

2002 read withprovisiontoRule 8 (6)oftheSecurityInterest(Enforcement)Rule, 2002

Notice is hereby given to the public ingeneral and in particular tothe Borrower(s)and Guarantorts)that the below descnbed immovable property mortgaged/charged to the

Secured creditor, he Symbolie/PhysicalPosessiondfwhich has beentaken by the AuthorsedOffcerofUrionBank of india (securederedtor)wilbe sold on "As is where

is,"Asiswhatisand "Whatever thereison the date 15.07.2025,lorrecoveryofduesas mentoned hereunder to Union Bank of india fromthe below mentoned

Boower(s)& Guarantor(s),The reserveprica and the oamest money depositare also mentioned hereunder:

Branch:Gandhibagh,Nagpur

318,P.0.Road, Nanga PutlaChowk,Gandhibagh,Nagpur,Maharashtra.

1 Name of the Borrowers& Guarantors:Mr. JayantDilip Dhomne Amount Due :3/10/2018 & RS 828307.00 JayantD Dhomne

Mrs,Meena DilipDhomne,Mrs. MayunJayant Dhomne,M/'s.lshant Marketing 5/10/2018 & RS 842091.00Mayuri J Dhomne

5/10/2018 & 830604.00 Meena J Dhomne

03/12/2018 &1162598IshantMarketing

11/PropertyNo. 1(PhysicalPossession)
arICICIBank. Branch (twari,approaching NewA that pecoe andparcelof Residential ApartmentFlatNo

M-301, 3rd Floor,Visha Palace oi oa No 5A0
Tah A DistNagpur, Super Built Uo Area

AL S 01 BAuodareEasHose Mr athadeWest House ofMrSharad Ghate North- House ofMr.Dilip A. Dhomne, South-Gai

Reserve Price:Rs.23,31,261.00(Rs. Twenty Three Lacs Thirty0ne Thousand Two Hundred Sixty One Only),EMD: Rs.2,33,126.00(Rs. Two Lacs

ThirtyThree Thousand One Hundred TwentySix Only)

Branch:CivilLines,

MaharashtraSta�e EducationBoard,Bhavanr T Marg, Nagpur,Maharashtra440001

2Name of theBorrowers& Guarantors:Anand MadhukarraoGhotkar. Amount Due Rs. 17,40,934.40(As perdemand

VaishaliAnand Ghotkar noticedated 18/01/2024) and interestthere on.

2.1 PropertyNo. 1(Symbolic Possession):Descriptionofimmovable secured assetstobe Sold:

Anartment No C-201 on
Second Floor,KHUSHINAM NON D:. Kh. No. 113/1,P.S. K. No. 37,Municipal Corporation House No.

1200770020019T136 N,Ward No.T,Situatedat
oreala Bus Stoo New NarsalaRoad, Nagpur, Mouza - Narsala, 1an.

Nagpur (Rural)& Dist. Nagpur -440034 Boundaries:East-Krushnam Nagari Block A, West -Krushnam Nagari Block B, North-Khasara No 117.South -Khasara No

Reserve Price:Rs. 18,22,000.00 (Rs.Eighteen Lacs Twenty Two Thousand Only),EMD: Rs. 1,82,200.00 (One lac EightyTwo Thousand Two Hundred

Only)

Branch:Gokulpeth,Nagpur

NIT Complex, West High Court Road, Gokulpeth,Nagpur.

3Name of the Borrowers& Guarantors:Mr. Sameer RatanVerma Amount Due Rs.5.89,484.34(Asper demand

notice dated 02.03.2020)and interestthere on.

3.1PropertyNo. 1(Symbolic Possession)

Allthat piece and parcel ofApartmentNo. 404, 4th Floor, Building Known & StyledAs Vijaya Apartment-5,Plot No. 60& 66,Survey No. 12/3, 12/4,PH No. 38, Mouza

Ghogli, sihuated

in Swami Dham Nagani, Gholi-Besa Road, Tah Nagour (Rural),DistNagpur, Super BuiltUpArea:75.583 So. Mt. (813.57Sa. Ft.).Boundaries: East

Plot No.65,West-FlatNo. 403, North-Road,South-FlatNo. 401.

Reserve Price: Rs. 14,64,300.00(Rs. Fourteen Lacs Sixty Four Thousand Three Hundred Only),EMD: Rs. 1,46,430.00(Rs. One Lac FourtySix Thousand Four

Hundred Thirty Onty)

Branch:SeminaryHillsBranch

Shop No.F-1/2/3/6/7/8,GovindaGourkhedeComplex(FirstFior),KH No 91/1,Hajaripahad,SeminaryHills,Nagpur.

AName 0f TheBorrowers& Guarantors: Mr. Vivek JeewanlalGupta& JAmount Due Rs.12,41,251.69(As perdemand

Mrs.Rekha VivekGupta noticedated 04/05/2023) and interestthereon.

PropertyNo.1:(PhysicalPossession):
*ALL THAT PIECE & PARCEL MALIK MAOBOOJA NAGPUR MUNICIPAL HOUSE BEARING NO 199 admeasuringarea 69.56 Sq Mtrsor 748.74 Sq Ft(Areaabout

6 619 Sg Mtrs o 1040 625 Sq Ftonst),ward no 41siuatedat Raut Chowk Lalganj Nagpur Tah&DistNagpurSheet No 121 CitySurveyNo 117Mouza NAGPUR within

neimitsofNagpur Municipal Corporation and Nagpur Iimiprovement Trustincludingal ightsofeasements,acruingarisingorlowingthereofTah,and DistNagpur.

Fiat propertydetalls:A�l thatRCC Supersiructure compnsing APARTMENT No G-02 stuatedonGround FooradneasuringCapet Area 48.063 Sq Mtrs and total

Super Buitup area 57.430 Sq Mtrs,which includes One Kitchen with Rooms, W.C. and Bath covered Balcony Area and staircasepremium area and common area

onetherwith Lif. Premium Area. Share in Parking .lobby and otherarea
iogeiner wiln uT ene �enwondnA1 ShatedatRaut

Corporation House 199Containing Dy aoneasugaeOUD Whie
thalncal limits oftheNagOur municipal Corporationand theNagpur improvementtrust

inchding all nohts of easementarv riahts. accruing arisingorflowingthereof in "MEMOON HEIGHTS and FIGHTS the same is bounded as perPlan.

10nEastHouse ofMr.Nanusaw Chawda 2) On West- House of Mr.Musiman 3) On North-Lane& house ofMr.ShouryaBairagi4)On SouthGanesh Mangal Karalaya&

House ofMr.Nanusaw Chawda

Reserve Price:Rs.13,13,250/-(As. ThirteenLacs ThirteenThousand Two Hundred FiftyOnly),EMD :Rs.1,31,325/-(RAs.One LacThirtyOne Thousand

Three Hundred TwentyFive Only)

Branch: Savner,Nagpur

InFrontofTelephoneExchange,MainRoad Saoner,Nagpur- Maharshtra

5 Name ofthe Borrowers& Guarantors:RajeshSureshBhagal Amount Due Rs.48,78,179.00/-(As perdemand

noticedated 20-05-2024)and interestthereon.

5.1 PropertyNo.1 (PhysicalPossession)
sherdihouse property no 280 ph no 280ph no 35 total area is 3600 sq ttahsaonerdistNagpurward no 1tahsaonerdistNagpurPlearatkarWest road North:roadSouth

:house of patrakar

Reserve Price:Rs. 16.04,715.00(Rs.SixteenLacs Four Thousand Seven Hundred FifteenOnly),EMD :Rs.1,60,471.00(Rs.One Lac SixtyThousand

Four HundredSeventy One Only).

Branch:Wadi, Nagpur

PlotNo.50,Near KailashPetrolPump, AmravatiRoad,Wadi, Dist Nagpur - 440023

6Name Of The Borrowers& Guarantors:Manoj TukaramSongervaand Amount Due Rs.11,07,725(As per demand notice
RakhiManoj songreva dated 13.10.2021)and interestthereon

6.1 PropelyNo. 1(PhysicalPossession)
N LesetdTenanent No, F/4,.CitySurvey No. 101,Kh. No. 319/1,2,House No. 1128/C/D/F/14,Sheet No.248,Ward No. 20, SituatedNear K.DK.

Colege, Vyanitegh ingarNarndarwanhlagpur,Mouza Nagour,Within The LimitOtNmc & Nit. Wathoda StreetScheme, Tah.-& Dist-Nagpur.

Beserve rice:Rs 11.76000 00 (Rs.Eleven Lacs SeventySix Thousand Only),EMD: Rs.1,17,600.00(Rs.One Lac SeventeenThousand
Six Hundred Only)

Branch:Tiroda,Dist:Gondia

Shahid Mishra Ward, Ward No. 14,Vinoba Bhave Ward, Tiroda,Dist.Gondia,Maharashtra

7 Name oftheBorrowers& Guarantors:M/s Om Garments,
noticedated 11-05-2025)and interestthere on.

Amount Due Rs.5.01.903/-(As perdemand

Prop:Ikt.Om Prakash�t4ure
1

Property NoAU.11yibolitPossession)dgGroundAnd FvstFloog, Ony OnLand SurveyNo 98,PHNO 14,PropertyNo 2 147, Mouja Tiroda, Tah Tlioda, DistGondia.

Reserve Price Rs 8.64,706 00 (Rs.ElghtLacs Sixty Fou Thousand Seven Hundred Five Only),EMO: Rs. 86,470.00 (Rs.ElghtySix Thousand Four

Hundred Seventy Orly)

Branch:Chandrapur(eAB),Chandrapur

G FloorS No 10763A1,PrestigePlaza,Vivek Nagar, Mul Road,Chandrapur,MaharashtraContact No. 8830979296

8Name oftheBorrowers& Guarantors:Mr. PankajMeninathNagdeote Amouat Due Rs.3,79,870.00(As perdemand
noticedated15.09.2017)and interestthareon.

8.1|ProperiyMo. 1(8ymbolicPossesslon)
AltratPiece & Parcal uuvey No 1431oulof thatPlot No. 2 Avea 180 00 Sq Mi. and PiotNo 3 Area 220 00 Sq MI VidyaNagar,Anori-Gadchiol Chandrapur

houza Saoli, Tah Saot,Dist Chandrapur. Boundaries:East Layout9.00Mt Wide Road, West (OtherLayout)Yar Road, North LayoutPlotNo 1.

Reserve Price:As.6,40.050.00 (Rs.Six Lacs FourtyThousand FityOnly),EMD: As.64,005.00 (As SixtyFour Thousand FlveOaly)

Brancl:Bhandara(eAB),Bhandara

a ContaeGandhiChowk, MainRoad,Bhandara tact No 9970572417

9 Name oftheBorrowers& Guarantors:Mrs.RajniKarunakarPidathal, Amount Due Rs.10,47,783.49(Asperdemand
M.Karunakar RajratanPidathal noticedated 04.12.2019) and interestthereon

9.1 Property No. 1(Symbolic Possesslon)

|Althat piece & parcel of Residental Flut No 62073. 3rd Foor, Lalit Apartment, Plot No 38, LayoutOn Od Land SurveyNo. 82 9394,96.96,97.98, New Land SurveyNo g6E

PHND.2, Neharu Ward,Mouza Gadegaon, Tah Laktan,Dst Bandara BuitUpArea 7063Sq M.(760 00 Sq, Ft)Boundaries:Eas-Residerceol M,. Anandao Habar

On Plot No 37,West- Flat No.6204,North-6 00 Mt Wide Road, South-Open Pot of M.Bien&Others

Reserve Price:. Rs. 8,16,850.00 (As. Eight Lacs SixteenThousand Eight Hundred FiftyOny). EMD: Rs.81,685.00(Rs.Elghty One Thousand Siy
Hundred EightyFiveOnly)

Last Date of EMD:EMD shallbe depositedand Linked/Mapped
Date & TimeofE-auction:withthe Property lDbeforethe expiryof aucliontimepriortoplacing

the bid.Itis advisdue
inadvance to avoicdany technicalntehue 15.07.2025(12Noon to 5 PM)with the propertyIDv

For detailedterms and conditionofthesaleand Registrationand Loginand BiddingRules visit

PSB AlliancePvt.Ltd.(https://baanknet.com)

Note: Allbidders are requested tovisittheabovesite& complete the registration,uploadingofKYyC doeumente

PEMD 0avment atleast1 week belorethe date of E-auctionto avoidlastminute rush.

Date:27.06.2025 AUTHORIZED OFFICER

Place:Nagpur UNION BANK OF INDIA


